
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Friday, 05 November 2021

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MANILA MOVE Last start winner GAR, 01/10/2021, R1, P 1P 5/4C. Colaiacovo 545675 1/0151

 2 PAMJAMS SNOWMAN Last start placegetter DUB, 30/10/2021, R6, P 2P 3P 4Y 5/2J. Scott 540428 4/2196

 3 VIKING CLAP Last start placegetter WAG, 29/10/2021, R3, P 3P 2P 7P 5/4J. Fothergill 525170 1/0165

 4 FRATERNITY Last start placegetter TEM, 23/09/2021, R11, P 3P (FEL)Y 3P 5/4P. Sims 541240 1/0161

 5 MILL EXPRESS Last start placegetter HVL, 31/10/2021, R3 3P 7P 2P 5/1B. Smith 530572 6/3144

 6 COOL KAT Last start placegetter WAG, 29/10/2021, R11, P 3P 4Y 7P 5/4D. Welsh 537594 1/0125

 7 VERACRUZ 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 29/10/2021, R7, P 3P 5P 6P 5/3C. Bootsma 529467 4/1117

 8 BATTIE'S BANQUET Last start Country winner TEM, 23/10/2021, R10, Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 5/4G. Apps 524008 5/0184

 9 CHUCKIN' PIES Last start Country winner YNG, 30/10/2021, R8, Y 1Y 8Y 6P 5/3G. Schwencke 508255 6/1129

 10 TOUGH DUDE Last start Country winner YNG, 30/10/2021, R4, Y 1Y 8Y 5P 5/4G. Schwencke 497441 4/0111

 11 MY MATE RISKY 1 Last start Country winner YNG, 30/10/2021, R6, Y 1Y 6P 4P 5/3T. Mccaffery 499219 4/197

 12 CHARMING MEEKA Dropping in grade WAG, 29/10/2021, R6, P 8P 6Y 2Y 5/1J. Fothergill 528259 11/10135

 13 COSMIC SPIRIT Weighted points score BGC, 01/09/2021, R9, 2 3P 6P 7P 5/1G. Mitchell 533981 4/3198

 14 KATE'S DESIRE Weighted points score TEM, 16/10/2021, R8, Y 5Y 4P 1P 5/2T. O'Keefe 540760 3/2197

 15 KENNY SIMPSON Weighted points score WAG, 29/10/2021, R10, P 5P 2P 6P 5/3P. Strutt 532194 2/1189

 16 SYCAMORE IRIS Weighted points score TEM, 23/10/2021, R10, Y 2Y 1Y 3Y 5/3J. Tuovi 528442 3/1161

 17 TEENY TIGER Weighted points score WAG, 29/10/2021, R7, P 8P 2P 3P 5/4G. Anesbury 539115 1/0156

 18 DANA SOCK Weighted points score BAT, 01/11/2021, R9, P 6P 5P 3P 5/1R. Edenborough 508723 7/5150

 19 BONNIE'S CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 15/10/2021, R9, P 7P 4Y 1P 5/3J. Roy 543236 2/1134

 20 DEB TAN LEE Weighted points score WAG, 29/10/2021, R7, P 5P 1Y 6P 5/4P. Strutt 532189 2/0133

 21 LET'S GO SUZIE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 29/10/2021, R10, P 6P 1P 6P 5/2G. Mitchell 530158 3/2126

 22 HOLLY ROCKET Weighted points score WAG, 29/10/2021, R3, P 4P 6P 8P 5/4G. Anesbury 534555 1/0125

 23 BELLA BELIEVE Weighted points score GBN, 12/10/2021, R4, Y 4Y 5P 1P 5/4M. Conquest 538930 1/0124

 24 HELL'S GATE Weighted points score DUB, 30/10/2021, R8, P 6P 2P 7P 5/1J. Scott 499332 6/5111

 25 OTIOSE Weighted points score WAG, 29/10/2021, R3, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4G. Anesbury 531601 1/0108

 26 KAIQUE Weighted points score YNG, 30/10/2021, R5, Y 2Y 8P 7P 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 7/4108

 27 DANA JILL 1 Weighted points score YNG, 30/10/2021, R8, Y 5Y 6P 3P 5/4T. Mccaffery 488115 8/0100

 28 GO GO TANGLES 2 Weighted points score WAG, 22/10/2021, R4, P 7P 1P 6P 5/4S. Ellis 540518 1/098

 29 ALAMO JOE 1 Weighted points score YNG, 30/10/2021, R5, Y 6Y 1Y 5Y 5/2G. Thurkettle 496438 9/297
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Friday, 05 November 2021

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 JANINE'S DESIRE Weighted points score TEM, 23/10/2021, R9, Y 7Y 1Y 5/4B. Talbot 540759 1/096

 31 DANA WING Weighted points score YNG, 30/10/2021, R8, Y 3Y 7P 4P 5/1M. Wilkins 528611 5/394

 32 REGAL TORANA Weighted points score WAG, 29/10/2021, R7, P 4P 6Y 8P 5/3C. Cooney 529843 2/194

 33 DANA DANCER Weighted points score TEM, 23/10/2021, R10, Y (FTF)Y 6Y 5Y 5/2H. Lin 530542 6/291

 34 TIGGERLONG JEWEL Weighted points score YNG, 30/10/2021, R4, Y 5Y 3Y 5Y 5/2G. Schwencke 523141 3/290

 35 OUT SMART 'EM Weighted points score WAG, 22/10/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1C. Buick 500973 7/684

 36 GRACIE'S ROSE Weighted points score TEM, 23/10/2021, R9, Y 6Y 5P 5P 5/3M. Wallace 520023 2/183

 37 DAZZ DESIRE Weighted points score TEM, 23/10/2021, R8, Y 6Y 1Y 5P 5/4B. Talbot 540762 1/083

 38 NIPPY UNO Weighted points score YNG, 30/10/2021, R4, Y 4Y 6Y 6Y 5/1H. Lin 508219 5/481

 39 PAWS OF TERROR Weighted points score DUB, 23/10/2021, R3, P 6P 8Y 5P 5/4J. Scott 529846 4/080

 40 SECRET SNAPS 2 Weighted points score YNG, 30/10/2021, R6, Y 5Y 6P 5Y 5/4T. Mccaffery 528520 4/077

 41 JUICY QUE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 22/10/2021, R3, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4S. Ellis 540519 1/072

 42 ROCK THE GROUND Weighted points score WAG, 06/11/2020, R11, P 8P 7P 6P 5/3J. Pike 522192 2/160
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 POT THE BLACK 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 24/09/2021, R2, P 2P 3P 2P M/1C. Bootsma 540066 0/0125

 2 CHASING CLOUT Last start placegetter WAG, 29/10/2021, R2, P 2P 2Y 6P M/1G. Anesbury 540442 0/0112

 3 MY BOY MATTY 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 29/10/2021, R1, P 3P 3Y 5Y M/1C. Ellis 540967 0/0110

 4 LADY MARCELLA 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 29/10/2021, R1, P 2P 5Y 4Y M/1G. Thurkettle 543235 0/0107

 5 UNRAVELLED Last start placegetter WAG, 29/10/2021, R2, P 3P 5Y M/1G. Thurkettle 543234 0/088

 6 JOHNNY WAGGA 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 22/10/2021, R2, P 4P 3P 6Y M/1A. Clare 539107 0/0108

 7 CHIEF BENJA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 30/10/2021, R1, Y 3Y 7Y 8Y M/1H. Lin 541076 0/078

 8 CHARIZARD Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 30/10/2021, R2, Y 2Y 4P 7P M/1M. Wilkins 541073 0/070

 9 NOT WANTED First start M/1P. Sims 542393 0/00

 10 SPICY GIRL First start M/1B. Talbot 540233 0/00

 11 MYRNIONG ROYALE First start M/1B. Talbot 538983 0/00

 12 UNWANTED First start M/1P. Sims 542388 0/00

 13 PURDY'S CHANCE First start M/1J. Roy 543231 0/00

 14 HAGIBIS First start M/1H. Lin 547293 0/00

 15 ANGRY ANGIE First start M/1C. Colaiacovo 545671 0/00

 16 SILENCED First start M/1M. Anesbury 541661 0/00

 17 FLY AWAY FRANK Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 01/11/2021, R2, P 5P M/1R. Edenborough 542723 0/050

 18 LET'S GO ACTION Weighted points score WAG, 29/10/2021, R2, P 4P 5P M/1G. Mitchell 540239 0/057

 19 LITTLE ANGEL Weighted points score YNG, 30/10/2021, R1, Y 5Y 8Y 7P M/1C. Newcombe 536069 0/048

 20 TOMMY TUMMY TURN Weighted points score WAG, 22/10/2021, R1, P 8P 6Y 8P M/1P. Strutt 540745 0/038
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 CHOICE CHANCE Last start winner WAG, 22/10/2021, R8, P 1P 3P 1P 1/2L. Roy 532682 17/16390

 2 ARRIE A BLAZE Last start winner DUB, 30/10/2021, R10, P 1P 5P 1P 1/2P. Braddon 498553 18/17312

 3 LIGHTNING BLAZER Last start placegetter DUB, 30/10/2021, R11, P 2P 7P 1P 1/1P. Braddon 534252 9/8276

 4 BEVEN'S DESIRE Last start Country winner TEM, 23/10/2021, R5, Y 1Y 1Y 1P 2/1/2T. O'Keefe 528610 11/6318

 5 RAPID HILL BILLY Last start placegetter DUB, 30/10/2021, R10, P 3P 2P 2P 3/1/2P. Braddon 528261 10/9264

 6 MYSTIC FAITH Last start placegetter WAG, 29/10/2021, R9, P 2P 4P 8P 4/1/1A. Clare 508958 6/5243

 7 RUNNING THE WIND 2 Weighted points score GBN, 29/10/2021, R2, P 6P 8P 8P 4/1/1S. Hazlett 523933 10/499
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /
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 1 CLANDESTINE Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 3P 5/3P. Sims 541249 3/1222

 2 RAGIN' FINESSE Grade order Grade 5 2P 2Y 6P 5/4D. Welsh 531993 3/0216

 3 SHANLYN KENDALL Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 7P 5/2R. Mckinnon 537277 3/2201

 4 HAWKE'S CHANCE 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 2P 5/3J. Roy 532681 2/1183

 5 DANA BIG PETE Grade order Grade 5 2Y 4Y 3P 5/4R. Mcdonald 535129 1/0172

 6 FOGHORN MANDY 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 1P 5/4A. Clare 520291 3/0158

 7 SMOOTHER RODWAY Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 3P 5/3M. Wallace 520029 2/1158

 8 FAST LURCH Grade order Grade 5 1Y 2P 6P 5/4J. Tuovi 527425 2/0155

 9 CHIEF SUNDANCE Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 1P 5/4B. Talbot 534536 2/0153

 10 NANGAR TEDDY Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 3P 5/4G. Mckinnon 540573 1/0152

 11 FANTASTIC FREDDY Grade order Grade 5 4C 1C 2P 5/4J. Fletcher 543985 1/0147

 12 NOBLE ABILITY Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 1Y 5/4B. Talbot 543472 2/0136

 13 LET'S GO SUZIE 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 6P 5/4G. Mitchell 530158 3/0126

 14 EXTREME HEAT Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 6P 5/3B. Talbot 523916 3/1123

 15 CAWBOURNE OLIVE Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 7Y 5/3B. Talbot 537715 2/1122

 16 IMPRESS TITMUS Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 1P 5/4P. Sims 544556 1/0110

 17 MAJESTIC LEGEND Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 5/4M. Wilcox 543249 1/0110

 18 LEKTRA SHADOW Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 5P 5/3D. Breust 522165 3/1105

 19 GO GO RINGO Grade order Grade 5 7Y 8P 5P 5/4C. Ellis 540959 1/0103

 20 GO GO TANGLES 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 6P 5/4S. Ellis 540518 1/098

 21 BENANDO JUNIOR 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 7P 5/4G. Anesbury 539460 3/094

 22 JUICY QUE 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 5P 5/4S. Ellis 540519 1/072

 23 MUSTANG MOLLY Grade order Grade 5 6P 5Y 4Y 5/4B. Talbot 534545 1/071

 24 TOM'S EXPRESS Grade order Grade 5 4Y 7P 8P 5/3B. Smith 530574 2/168

 25 FLYING MISS 1 Grade order Grade 5 6Y 7P 7P 5/2C. Newcombe 534336 3/260
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Friday, 05 November 2021

P 5 457 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 RALPH Last start placegetter WAG, 29/10/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 2P 5/3G. Anesbury 539457 7/1252

 2 CASTLE WARRIOR 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 29/10/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 1Y 5/2M. Wilcox 539795 5/2248

 3 ZOLA MAGIC Last start placegetter BAT, 01/11/2021, R8, P 3P 5P 2P 5/3P. Braddon 534247 4/1225

 4 HAWKE'S CHANCE 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 29/10/2021, R4, P 3P 4P 2P 5/3J. Roy 532681 2/1183

 5 SKY AND THUNDER Last start placegetter WAG, 29/10/2021, R4, P 2P 1Y 1Y 5/4D. Welsh 537593 4/0181

 6 DANA RUBY Last start placegetter BAT, 01/11/2021, R8, P 2P 4P 2Y 5/2R. Mcdonald 535130 5/2156

 7 MY MATE RISKY 2 Last start Country winner YNG, 30/10/2021, R6, Y 1Y 6P 4P 5/4T. Mccaffery 499219 4/097

 8 RAGIN' FINESSE Weighted points score WAG, 29/10/2021, R8, P 2P 2Y 6P 5/4D. Welsh 531993 3/0216

 9 MILLY'S LAST Weighted points score WAG, 29/10/2021, R5, P 4P 1P 4P 5/2R. Sims 534751 7/2189

 10 LA LA NEBRASKA Weighted points score BAT, 01/11/2021, R8, P 4P 6P 5P 5/2J. Fothergill 529375 7/2174

 11 AMISTAD 2 Weighted points score WAG, 29/10/2021, R4, P 4P 1Y 1Y 5/4G. Thurkettle 496439 8/0174

 12 DIT DAT Weighted points score WAG, 29/10/2021, R10, P 2P 8Y 2Y 5/1M. Wallace 520028 5/3160

 13 FOGHORN MANDY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 29/10/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 1P 5/4A. Clare 520291 3/0158

 14 UDEYAN BALE Weighted points score TEM, 23/09/2021, R8, P 6P 2P 8P 5/3C. Colaiacovo 532331 6/1139

 15 AQUA MAISIE Weighted points score WAG, 29/10/2021, R4, P 8P 6P 1P 5/3G. Anesbury 520469 4/1137

 16 LET'S GO SUZIE 3 Weighted points score WAG, 29/10/2021, R10, P 6P 1P 6P 5/4G. Mitchell 530158 3/0126

 17 VERACRUZ 1 Weighted points score WAG, 29/10/2021, R7, P 3P 5P 6P 5/2C. Bootsma 529467 4/2117

 18 DANA JILL 2 Weighted points score YNG, 30/10/2021, R8, Y 5Y 6P 3P 5/2T. Mccaffery 488115 8/2100

 19 DANA GERTIE Weighted points score YNG, 30/10/2021, R6, Y 4Y 3Y 3Y 5/4H. Lin 530549 4/098

 20 ALAMO JOE 2 Weighted points score YNG, 30/10/2021, R5, Y 6Y 1Y 5Y 5/1G. Thurkettle 496438 9/497

 21 BENANDO JUNIOR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 29/10/2021, R10, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4G. Anesbury 539460 3/094

 22 SECRET SNAPS 1 Weighted points score YNG, 30/10/2021, R6, Y 5Y 6P 5Y 5/3T. Mccaffery 528520 4/177

 23 FLYING MISS 3 Weighted points score YNG, 30/10/2021, R4, Y 6Y 7P 7P 5/2C. Newcombe 534336 3/260
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Friday, 05 November 2021

P MDN 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DANA GINGER Last start placegetter BAT, 25/10/2021, R3, P 3P 2P 7Y M/1R. Mcdonald 542721 0/0103

 2 POT THE BLACK 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 24/09/2021, R2, P

WAG, 17/09/2021, R5, P

TEM, 03/09/2021, R2, P

2P 3P 2P M/1C. Bootsma 540066 0/0125

 3 MY BOY MATTY 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 29/10/2021, R1, P

TEM, 23/10/2021, R1, Y

3P 3Y 5Y M/1C. Ellis 540967 0/0110

 4 JOHNNY WAGGA 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 22/10/2021, R2, P 4P 3P 6Y M/1A. Clare 539107 0/0108

 5 LADY MARCELLA 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 29/10/2021, R1, P 2P 5Y 4Y M/1G. Thurkettle 543235 0/0107

 6 SHE'S VENOMOUS First start M/1P. Sims 541238 0/00

 7 LITTLE BIT SLEEK First start M/1P. Sims 545652 0/00

 8 IMPRESS DRESSEL First start M/1P. Sims 544549 0/00

 9 GO GO TOMMY Weighted points score TEM, 23/10/2021, R1, Y 8Y 6P M/1S. Ellis 540966 0/035
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Friday, 05 November 2021

P NG 457 PHOE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLAZING LISA Grade order Grade 2 1P 2P 1P 2/1/2P. Braddon 520044 20/9408

 2 LA LA LOUIS Grade order Grade 3 3P 2P 5P 3/1/2C. Colaiacovo 529374 12/4318

 3 ASTON BARAK Grade order Grade 3 5C 7C 1C 3/1/1J. Fletcher 535180 11/6296

 4 LOGICAL CHANCE 1 Grade order Grade 3 3P 3P 1P 3/1/1J. Roy 532683 11/2282

 5 KAREN'S WORD Grade order Grade 3 1P 3P 7P 3/1/2B. Talbot 531238 10/3255

 6 EVERY CHANCE Grade order Grade 3 1P 6P 1P 3/1/1L. Roy 499927 20/7255

 7 WILLY'S CHANCE Grade order Grade 3 4P 5P 5P 3/1/2J. Roy 528271 12/2243

 8 SHANJO PRINCE Grade order Grade 3 6M 5M 1M 3/1/1J. Hartley 494550 17/12233

 9 CAWBOURNE HOOPER Grade order Grade 3 4Y 1P 1P 3/1/1B. Talbot 536454 8/5214

 10 BRINDABELLA BOY 1 Grade order Grade 4 5P 3P 1P 4/1/1D. Cormie 529586 7/5198

 11 FIRE UP KEITH Grade order Grade 4 5P 7P 5Y 4/1/1J. Scott 490590 13/5139

 12 CASTLE WARRIOR 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 1Y 5/2M. Wilcox 539795 5/2248

 13 CROWDZA DAZZLED Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 8P 5/1S. Hazlett 536985 8/3231

 14 MY BOY ROCKIN' Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 4P 5/1B. Smith 540064 5/3213

 15 KRAKATOAN Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 2P 5/1S. Hazlett 535459 6/4180

 16 FLYING MISS 4 Grade order Grade 5 6Y 7P 7P 5/2C. Newcombe 534336 3/260
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Friday, 05 November 2021

P 3 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LOGICAL CHANCE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 29/10/2021, R6, P 3P 3P 1P 3/1/1J. Roy 532683 11/2282

 2 RUNNING THE WIND 1 Weighted points score GBN, 29/10/2021, R2, P 6P 8P 8P 3/1/2S. Hazlett 523933 10/599
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Friday, 05 November 2021

P 4 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BRINDABELLA BOY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 17/10/2021, R10, P 5P 3P 1P 4/1/1D. Cormie 529586 7/5198
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Friday, 05 November 2021
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 1 AMISTAD 1 Weighted points score WAG, 29/10/2021, R4, P 4P 1Y 1Y 5/3G. Thurkettle 496439 8/1174

 2 FLYING MISS 2 Weighted points score YNG, 30/10/2021, R4, Y 6Y 7P 7P 5/4C. Newcombe 534336 3/060
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